Hilperton Village Hall Management Committee and Roles 2012/13
Chairperson
Sara Robert, 6 Victoria Gardens, Trowbridge, BA14 7LJ
01225-766782/07977123485s			sararobert236@hotmail.com
Secretary
Kathi Walker, Church Street, Hilperton, BA14 7RL	kathi@blueyonder.co.uk
Treasurer
Pam Turner, I Stonelea, Hilperton, BA14 7QQ
01227-712250/07711979574				pam.j.turner@blueyonder.co.uk
Bookings Secretary
Sheila Sawyer, 72a Hill Street, Hilperton BA14 7RS
01225-761280/07966662691				sheilasawyer@btinternet.com
Hilperton Parish Council Chairman
Ernie Clark, 3 Stonelea, Hilperton, BA14 7QQ
01225-769940						ernie.clark@wiltshire.gov.uk
Methodist Church
Bob Cradock. 100a The Knap, Hilperton BA14 7RJ	
01225-762198						n/a
Bingo, Skittles & Whist
Tessa Harding, 16 Whaddon Lane, Hilperton BA14 7RN
01225-752262						n/a
Rachel Hall, 276 Hill Street, Hilperton BA14 7RX
01225-765976
Hall Club Bar Representative
John Corfield, 16 Ragleth Grove, Trowbridge BA14 7LE 
01225-755911/07717677271				john_e_f_corfield@hotmail.com


Football Club
Matt Rusling, 23 Broadley Park, N.Bradley BA14 0SS
07930636200						ruzzamj@hotmail.com
Flying Club
Colin Carpenter, 30 Ashtree Rd, Frome, BA11 2SF
01373-461066						colval.whizzard@virgin.net
St. Michael’s Pre-School
Sonja Kotevska, 4 Copper Beeches, Hilperton BA14 7RQ
01225-763767/07814098370				sonja.kotevska@btinternet.com
Cubs and Scouts
Peter Grant, 5 Greenway Gardens, Hilperton BA14 7NL
01225-350784/07969394398				akelaathome@blueyonder.co.uk
Women’s Institute
Mary Saunders, 331 Horse Road, Hilperton Marsh BA14 7PE
01225-765956						n/a
Webmaster
Daniel Hall, 10 Drynham Park, Trowbridge BA14 0PQ
01225-590195						danielhall276@blueyonder.co.uk
Caretaker
[bookmark: _GoBack]Steph Morris, 27 Greenhill Gardens, 1Hilperton BA 14 7RT
01225-768181/07745413868				n/a
Bookkeeper
Ros Huggins, 11 Albany Close, Trowbridge BA14 7LN
01225-765539						ros@rabooks.co.uk



